FFD™ 2.5" IDE Plus
Plus Performance, Density and Security Solid-State
ATA Flash Disk
Technology Overview
M-Systems’ Fast Flash Disk (FFD) 2.5” IDE Plus disk is a state-of-the-art, solid-state
disk based on NAND flash technology, which provides the functionality of a hard disk
with no moving parts.
The outstanding reliability of the FFD 2.5” IDE Plus is achieved by M-Systems’

E-mail: ffd@m-sys.com
Web: http://www.m-sys.com
Ordering Information
FFD-25-IDEP-CCCCC-T-H
CCCCC: Unformatted capacity (MB) 256 to 21504
T: Operating temperature range
Blank – Commercial:     0°C to +70°C
N – Enhanced:   -25°C to +75°C
X – Extended:   -40°C to +85°C
H: Case Height (mm)
A –   8.5 mm up to 1.0GB; B – 11.3 mm up to 3.0GB;
C – 14.3 mm up to 6.1GB; D – 18.5 mm up to 9.2GB;
F – 26.6 mm up to 15.3GB; H – 34.2 mm up to 21.5GB
Specifications subject to change without notice.
All rights reserved. M-Systems® is a registered